66 Inch Round LED Light Bar Kit

Buyers Part Number: 8891167

Buyers Products 66 Inch Round LED Light Bar Kit is an all-in-one rear lighting solution for

municipal-sized salt spreaders.

» Improved visibility for municipal spreaders.

o DOT-approved lights included in kit.

» Strobe lights backed with a 5 year warranty.

» Two mounting options.

» DOT lights backed with a limited lifetime

warranty.

Specifications

Depth
Length
Marker Lens Color

Marker Light Shape

Mount Type
Number of Included Load
Equalizers

Number of LEDs per Stop, Tail,
Turn Lights

Number of Lights per Bar

Number of Stop, Tail, Turn
Lights

Stop, Tail, Turn LED Color
Stop, Tail, Turn Lens Shape
Strobe Flashes per Minute

3.00"
66.00"
Red

Round

FIXED &
HINGED

2

10
9
4

Red
Round
198 FPM

Height
Marker LED Color
Marker Light Diameter

Material

Number of Back-Up Lights
Number of LEDs per Marker
Light

Number of LEDs per Strobe
Light

Number of Marker Lights
Number of Strobe Lights

Stop, Tail, Turn Lens Color
Strobe Flash Pattern
Strobe LED Color

8.00"

Red
2.50"

304
Stainless
Steel

0

4

24
3
2

Red
SIX FLASH
Amber



Specifications continued:

Strobe Lens Color Amber Strobe Lens Shape Round
Strobe Light Diameter 4" Voltage 12 VDC
Wattage 19.22 W Shipping Weight 30 1b



