

66 Inch Round LED Light Bar Kit

Buyers Part Number: 8891167

Buyers Products 66 Inch Round LED Light Bar Kit is an all-in-one rear lighting solution for municipal-sized salt spreaders.

- Improved visibility for municipal spreaders.
- DOT-approved lights included in kit.
- Strobe lights backed with a 5 year warranty.
- Two mounting options.
- DOT lights backed with a limited lifetime warranty.



Specifications

Depth	3.00"	Height	8.00"
Length	66.00"	Marker LED Color	Red
Marker Lens Color	Red	Marker Light Diameter	2.50"
Marker Light Shape	Round	Material	304 Stainless Steel
Mount Type	FIXED & HINGED	Number of Back-Up Lights	0
Number of Included Load Equalizers	2	Number of LEDs per Marker Light	4
Number of LEDs per Stop, Tail, Turn Lights	10	Number of LEDs per Strobe Light	24
Number of Lights per Bar	9	Number of Marker Lights	3
Number of Stop, Tail, Turn Lights	4	Number of Strobe Lights	2
Stop, Tail, Turn LED Color	Red	Stop, Tail, Turn Lens Color	Red
Stop, Tail, Turn Lens Shape	Round	Strobe Flash Pattern	SIX FLASH
Strobe Flashes per Minute	198 FPM	Strobe LED Color	Amber

Specifications continued:

Strobe Lens Color	Amber	Strobe Lens Shape	Round
Strobe Light Diameter	4"	Voltage	12 VDC
Wattage	19.22 W	Shipping Weight	30 lb